64
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
STS SERIES
90 GPM5-INCH -
 � 100% Franklin Electric factory wet tested with test results shipped with
each pump
 � Premium ductile iron casting for longer life and higher pressures
 � Investment cast stainless steel impellers for maximum

USGPM
M3/HR
LPS
0 5 10 15 20
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
FEET METERS
15 HP (14 STG)
10 HP (9 STG)
7.5 HP (7 STG)
5 HP (5 STG)
3 HP (3 STG)
NOTE: Performance based on 68 °F fresh water; 6" 5-40 hp motor at 3450 rpm
 RECOMMENDED OPERATING RANGE
PERFORMANCE
Basic Model PEICL Number
90STS5 0.90
66
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
STS SERIES
5-INCH - 90 GPM

5-INCH - 90 GPM
Power
Stages Trim
Motor
Size
Discharge Order No. Description
Shipping Wt.
HP kW lbs kg
3 2.2 3 3B 4"
3" NPT
97050090003 90STS3D3B-0343 72 32.6
5 3.7 5 4B 1C 6" 97050090105 90STS5D5X-0563 89 40.4
5 3.7 5 4B 1C 4" 97050090005 90STS5D5X-0543 89 40.4
7.5 5.5 7 3A 4B 6" 97050090107 90STS7D5X-0763 107 48.5
7.5 5.5 7 3A 4B 4" 9750090007 90STS7D5X-0743 107 48.5
10 7.5 9 9A 6" 97050090109 90STS10D5A-0963 126 57.2
10 7.5 9 9A 4" 9750090009 90STS10D5A-0943 126 57.2
15 11 14 7A 7B 6" 97050090114 90STS15D5X-1463 199 90.3
20 15 18 18A 6" 97050090118 90STS20D5A-1863 243 110.2
25 18.5 22 22A 6" 97050090122 90STS25D5A-2263 287 130.2
30 22 27 22A 5B 6" 97050090127 90STS30D5X-2763 365 165.6
40 30 35 35A 6" 97050090135 90STS40D5A-3563 433 196.4
Power
Stages Trim
Motor
Size